
L’Emeraude : Rates school holidays and special periods 
 

 

 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Spring break   Friday 17.02.2023 - Friday 24.02.2023 Week - 7 nights 565 € 

  Monday 20.02.2023 - Monday 27.02.2023 Week - 7 nights 565 € 

 

Easter holidays  Friday 31.03.2023 - Friday 07.04.2023 Week - 7 nights 800 € 

  Friday 07.04.2023 - Friday 14.04.2023 Week - 7 nights 800 € 

 

May holidays     Friday 28.04.2023 - Friday 05.05.2023 Week - 7 nights 800 € 

  Friday 05.05.2023 - Friday 12.05.2023 Week - 7 nights 800 € 

  Monday 08.05.2023 - Monday 15.05.2023 Week - 7 nights 800 € 

 

Summer holidays   From Friday 30.06.2023 until Thursday 31.08.2023 Week - 7 nights 800 € 

 

Autumn holidays  Friday 27.10.2023 - Friday 03.11.2023 Week - 7 nights 800 € 

  Monday 30.10.2023 - Monday 06.11.2023 Week - 7 nights 800 € 

 

Christmas  Friday 22.12.2023 - Friday 29.12.2023 Week - 7 nights 1129 € 

 

New Year  Friday 29.12.2023 - Friday 05.01.2024 Week - 7 nights 1129 € 

  



L’Emeraude : Rates school holidays and special periods 
 

 

 

 

SPECIAL PERIODS 

Easter  Friday 07.04.2023 - Tuesday 11.04.2023 Weekend - 4 nights 649 € 

 

Labour day  Friday 28.04.2023 - Tuesday 02.05.2023 Weekend - 4 nights 649 € 

 

Ascension  Monday 15.05.2023 - Friday 19.05.2023 Midweek - 4 nights 706 € 

  Wednesday 17.05.2023 - Monday 22.05.2023 Weekend - 5 nights 744 € 

 

Pentecost  Friday 26.05.2023 - Tuesday 30.05.2023 Weekend - 4 nights 706 € 

    

Mayholidays  Friday 28.04.2023 - Friday 05.05.2023 Week - 7 nights 1400 € 

  Friday 05.05.2023 - Friday 12.05.2023 Week - 7 nights 1400 € 

  Monday 08.05.2023 - Monday 15.05.2023 Week - 7 nights 1400 € 

    

National holiday  Thursday 20.07.2023 - Monday 24.07.2023 Weekend - 5 nights 744 € 

    

Assumption day  Monday 14.08.2023 - Friday 18.08.2023 Midweek - 4 nights 649 € 

  Friday 11.08.2023 - Wednesday 16.08.2023 Weekend - 5 nights 744 € 

 

All Saints’ Day  Monday 30.10.2023 - Friday 03.11.2023 Midweek - 4 nights 649 € 

  Friday 27.10.2023 - Thursday 02.11.2023 Weekend - 6 nights 753 € 

 

Armistice  Friday 10.11.2023 - Monday 13.11.2023 Weekend - 3 nights 565 € 

 


